
DUTY WINCH ROSTER

APR-JUN 2024

Saturday 06/04/2024 Andrew Woolley

Sunday 07/04/2024 Barry Goodyer

Saturday 13/04/2024 Patrick Haxall

Sunday 14/04/2024 Neil Hopton

Saturday 20/04/2024 James Lambert

Sunday 21/04/2024 Roger Appleboom

Saturday 27/04/2024 Andy Harryman

Sunday 28/04/2024 Barry Goodyer

Saturday 04/05/2024 Patrick Haxall

Sunday 05/05/2024 Neil Hopton

Saturday 11/05/2024 James Lambert

Sunday 12/05/2024 Roger Appleboom

Saturday 18/05/2024 Andrew Woolley

Sunday 19/05/2024 Barry Goodyer

Saturday 25/05/2024 Andy Harryman

Sunday 26/05/2024 Neil Hopton

Saturday 01/06/2024 James Lambert

Sunday 02/06/2024 Patrick Haxall

Saturday 08/06/2024 Andrew Woolley

Sunday 09/06/2024 Roger Appleboom

Saturday 15/06/2024 Patrick Haxall

Sunday 16/06/2024 Barry Goodyer

Saturday 22/06/2024 Andy Harryman

Sunday 23/06/2024 Neil Hopton

Saturday 29/06/2024 James Lambert

Sunday 30/06/2024 Roger Appleboom

NOTES:

Andrew Woolley e-mail: andrewwoolley200@gmail.com

mob: 07956 282241

4  If you are unable to do your duty, please arrange a swap

Day Date Duty Winch

1  As ever, please swap during the day to allow rostered pilots to fly

2  Requests for exemption from the DW list will be for a max of 2 months and 

by Committee approval only

3  If you are a solo pilot who flies at weekends, however infrequently, and are 

not on the list, PLEASE tell me, your club needs you!      
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